
LS Sesreiuner
6.0 p.m. "When Cobb and Co.Was__king"’
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Orchestral Half-Hour
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic and
Sentimental
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
7.43 Top Tunes played by JackPayne and his Orchestra
8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music by J. S. BachChristmas and New Year’s Evefrom "The Little Organ Rook,"played on the Organ by E. Power
Biggs
8.19 The Choir of SalisburyCathedral
He Shall Feed His Flock
(""Messiah’’) Handel

8.22 Pablo Casals (’cello)Musette Bach
Largo Vivaldi
8.29 Ria Ginster (soprano)Alleluja (from "Exultate Jub{-late’’) MozartEt Incarnatus Est (from Mass
in CG Minor) Mozart

8.36 Walter Gieseking (piano)Cradle Song
Franzosische Serenade Grieg8.40 Choir of St, Paul’s Cathe-dral, London
Angels Ever Loving

Tchaikovski
8.43 London String Orchestraconducted by Walter Goehr
Holberg Suite, Op. 40 Grieg

9. 1 Radio Revue: A_ BrightHalf-hour
9.30 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:"The Gold Bug"
9.43 Old Time Dance Music
played by Harry Davidson andhis Orchestra10.O Reverie: Quiet Misic at
Close of Day
10.30 Close down

LSzaiky Saermours
‘| 7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.40 Light, and Bright
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Stars: Ana Hateand Deanne Waratini
10.30-11.0 Lucky Dip12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music by Jerome Kern3.0 Vladimir Horowitz (piano)
Sonata No, 1 in E Flat. Haydn3.15 French Lesson for Post-Primary Schools

3.30 Calling All Hospitals
4. 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance’
4,14 Novelty Numbers
4.46-5.0 Paradise Plumes
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 What’s New
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 "We Come of Age."Talk by. Mrs. W. Elliott, ofOutram, Otago, Dominion Presi-dent of the Women's Divisionof the Farmers’ Union
7.19 The Corsican Brothers
7.31 The State Placement
Announcement
7.833. The Rudy Vallee Show
7.46 Viennese Waltz Orchestra
Music of the Spheres Strauss
7.54 Herbert Ernest Groh(tenor)
You Passed Me By

Benefeld
8.0 Irene Stancliffe (soprano;One Song is in My Pleart

Cripps
8. 3 The Orchestra of the Roya)Marines
Amparito Roca — Spanish
March Texidor8.6 "Buck Ryan"

8.17 The Spotlight Is On
8.30 Your Cavalier
Romance in Black and White
8.53 Harry Horlick and his Or
chestra
Gipsy Scene
Hungarian Scene

9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 The BBC Symphony Orchestra
"Sea"? Suite Frank Bridg

9.46 The English Theatre: Pan
tomime
10. 0 Close down

ANZ/a\ DUNEDIN790 kc. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWs
9. 0 Today’s Composer: Thoma:Arne
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 ‘Men in the Kitchen:
Hereditary Genius." Talk byRichard White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Makersof Melody: Walter Leigh (Eng-
land) ;

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 * Singing Strings: Albert
Sandler Trio
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 French Lesson to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Programme Music by RichardStrauss
"Don Juan" Tone Poem, Op.0
Havanatse, Op. 83 Saint-Saens"Le Cog d@’Or" Suite
: Rimsk y-Korsakoy

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
‘16.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC .Newsreel
7.0 "We Come of = Age."Talk by Mrs. W. EHiott, ofOutram, Otago, Dominion Presi-
dent, of the Women’s Divisionof the Farmers’ Union
7.10 "Famous Trials," Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Jacques String Orchestra
St. Paul’s Suite Holst

7.43 VALDA McCURDY
(soprano)
Have You Seen But a White
Lily Grow Lehmann
June Music Trent
Your Name Coates
From the Studio

7.52 Cyril Smith (piano)"Naila" Valse Delibes
8.0 Concert by the Dunedin
Royal Male Choir
Conductor: Ernest Drake
Assisting Artists:. Mary Pratt
(contralto)
J. A. McCaw and Gil Dech (clar-inet and piano)
(From Town Hall)

9. 0 Newsreel
9.17 Debroy Somers Band with
Chorus
Theatre Memories: The
Gaiety

9.25 "The Feathered Serpent,"from the Book by .Edgar Wai-
lace
9.51 Novelty Orchestra
Mi Desesparacion DominguezFedilidad Curiel

9.56 Light Opera Company"Babes in Toyland" Herbert
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS ‘
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN/O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Bandstand: Charles Grovewith Associate Artists
8. 0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 Variety
8.30 All Join In: Compered byEdith Day
9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy. and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "The Masqueraders"
10. 4 Variety
10.30 Close down

"NZ 72 INVERCARGILL‘ 680 ke. 441m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E.. TALK: "Vegetables
Can Play a Large Part"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Broadoast toPost-Primary Schools
4,45-5.0 Children’s Hour, con-
ducted by Rata
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7,0 "We Come of Age."Talk by Mrs. W. Eliott,"ofOutram, Otago, Dominion Presi-
dent of the Women’s Divisiou
of the Farmers’ Union
7.30 The English Theatre: The
Eighteenth Century
7.45 Music from the Operas
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance by ArtieShaw and his Band F

10. 0 Close down

.

Monday, July 1News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m,

Sak eeea
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel ihe FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10. 0 Real Romances: Give MeYour Heart
10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 Home Decorating Session:Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents6.30 Long Long Ago: Story ofthe Valley of Decisionpa Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 This Changing World, byP. Martin-Smith
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Kenneth Melvin: The RadioEditor
9. & Radio Playhouse10. O District Quiz

;

nd apn al? "ae. tee oe10.30 Youth Must Have its Swing11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Band Box
12. 0 Close downee
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MORNING:
London News
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Real Romances
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Home Decorating Session:Questions and Answers
The Shopping Reporter
The Life of Mary Southern
The Home Service Session
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayGive it a Name JackpotsRadio Playhouse
Chuckles with JerryBlack IvoryHits from the Shows
Variety ProgrammeClose downEES----an

(Molly)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents6.15 Reserved
€.30 Red Streak
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Do You Know?
9. 1 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close Gown

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON;
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Session:Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 he Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session

Sy

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c.. 229m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 Home Decorating session:Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra3.30 Colin and Molly4.0 Women’s World (Alma
~

a
|4.45 unior Quiz
EVENING:

6. 0 So the Story Goes a6.30 Great Days in Sport: Air
Race, Melbourne Centennial,934
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Private SecretaryCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Strange Mysteries
Radio Playhouse
Footsteps of FateThe Musical 1.Q.London News
Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Real Romances
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo7.45 A Case for Cleveland
&. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Forbidden Gold
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down

Accurate and frequent timeannouncements are a feature of
the 6.0 to 9.0 session each day,
Monday to Saturday, from allthe
Commercial Stations,*
"Three Generations," from
1ZB and 4ZB at 10.15 this morn-
ing, is growing in popularity
and attracting even more lovers
of light drama.* *. *
That splendid series of talks
on "This Changing World" is
continued by P. Martin-Smith at
1ZB to-night at 7.45.


